
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 133

FIBREGLASS PODIUM & WORK PLATFORMS

• Choice of two standard heights: 1.88 or 2.1m. 
• Fully insulated. Both the frame and the platform are manufactured  

from glassfibre ensuring the product is non-conductive. 
• Folding frame allows ease of transport and makes access into confined areas easier.  

Easily passes through standard doorways. 
• Non-slip glassfibre platform. Integral folding side stabilisers and integral front stabiliser wheel. 
• Integral guardrail and gate assembly - complete protection from falls.

The Glassfibre Podium Platform offers a fully 
insulated platform ideally suited for safe access to 
internal ceiling heights.

GLASSFIBRE PODIUM PLATFORM

Overall height m 
1.88 
2.1

Height to platform m 
0.79 
1.04

Width of frame m 
0.70 
0.70

Weight Kg 
38.2 
45.1

REF 
GPPM 
GPPL

PRICE 
 £1233.10  
 £1624.04 

SAFETY CAGE STEPS

 
Treads 

 
 

2 
4 
6 
8 

10

Approx 
working 
height 
mm 

2160 
2780 
3300 
3860 
4440

Platform 
height 
mm 

 
560 
1180 
1700 
2260 
2840

Closed 
height 
mm 

 
1960 
2540 
3150 
3760 
4360

W x  
open D  

mm  
830 x 860 

900 x 1210 
980 x 1560 

1050 x 1910 
1120 x 2260

 
Weight 

kg 
 

23.3 
27.0 
31.8 
35.1 
42.8

 
PRICE 

 
 

 £741.30  
 £833.40  

 £1002.18  
 £1109.16  
 £1241.64 

 
REF  

 
1304-092 
1304-094 
1304-096 
1304-098 
1304-100

With the Safety Cage Steps, you can access 
workspaces all with less time and labour than 
other climbing solutions: tying-off, scaffolding 
or lifts. The cage has a comfortable standing 
surface with a fully enclosed toe kick and 
wraparound enclosure, making it faster, safer 
and less expensive than many scaffolding or 
lift options. Plus, because you can work 
hands-free, the Safety Cage is perfect for jobs 
like maintaining large HVAC equipment or 
installing stage lighting.

• Enclosed safety cage eliminates  
tie-off requirement. 

• Compliant with industry rules  
for three points of contact. 

• Bottom rung alert lets you  
know when you’ve reached  
the bottom rung. 

• Tip and glide wheels increase 
portability during transportation. 

• Wheel lift castors allow you to roll 
the ladder while fully deployed and 
lock in place for secure climbing. 

• Light enough to work on weight-
limited stages and upper floors. 

• Non-conductive fibreglass rails, 
when working around electricity. 

• Hi-viz green fibreglass increases  
the cage’s visibility so preventing 
accidental bumping. 

• Top platform tread L x W: 460 x 
530mm. Handrail height: 1070mm. 

• Max load: 150kg.

NON-
CONDUCTIVE 
PROPERTIES 

the best choice 
around power 

lines

Our expert says


