## SAFETY CAGE STEPS

With the Safety Cage Steps, you can access workspaces all with less time and labour than other climbing solutions: tying-off, scaffolding or lifts. The cage has a comfortable standing surface with a fully enclosed toe kick and wraparound enclosure, making it faster, safer and less expensive than many scaffolding or lift options. Plus, because you can work hands-free, the Safety Cage is perfect for jobs like maintaining large HVAC equipment or installing stage lighting.

- · Enclosed safety cage eliminates
- tie-off requirement.
   Compliant with industry rules for three points of contact.
- · Bottom rung alert lets you know when you've reached the bottom rung.
- Tip and glide wheels increase portability during transportation.
  Wheel lift castors allow you to roll
- the ladder while fully deployed and lock in place for secure climbing.
- · Light enough to work on weight-
- limited stages and upper floors.

  Non-conductive fibreglass rails, when working around electricity.
- · Hi-viz green fibreglass increases the cage's visibility so preventing accidental bumping.
- Top platform tread L x W: 460 x 530mm. Handrail height: 1070mm.
- Max load: 150kg.



REF	Treads	Approx working height mm	Platform height mm	Closed height mm	W x open D mm	Weight kg	PRICE
1304-092	2	2160	560	1960	830 x 860	23.3	£741.30
1304-094	4	2780	1180	2540	900 x 1210	27.0	£833.40
1304-096	6	3300	1700	3150	980 x 1560	31.8	£1002.18
1304-098	8	3860	2260	3760	1050 x 1910	35.1	£1109.16
1304-100	10	4440	2840	4360	1120 x 2260	42.8	£1241.64



## **GLASSFIBRE PODIUM PLATFORM**

The Glassfibre Podium Platform offers a fully insulated platform ideally suited for safe access to internal ceiling heights.





- · Choice of two standard heights: 1.88 or 2.1m.
- Fully insulated. Both the frame and the platform are manufactured from glassfibre ensuring the product is non-conductive.
- · Folding frame allows ease of transport and makes access into confined areas easier. Easily passes through standard doorways.
- Non-slip glassfibre platform. Integral folding side stabilisers and integral front stabiliser wheel.
- · Integral guardrail and gate assembly complete protection from falls.

REF	Overall height m	Height to platform m	Width of frame m	Weight Kg	PRICE
GPPM	1.88	0.79	0.70	38.2	£1233.10
GPPL	2.1	1.04	0.70	45.1	£1624.04